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H*3685 (Rat #0084, Act #0137 of 2001) General Bill, By Hayes and M. Hines
Summary: Dillon County School Districts, to charge and collect incidental fees from pupils

A BILL TO AUTHORIZE SCHOOL DISTRICTS 1, 2, AND 3 OF DILLON COUNTY TO CHARGE AND COLLECT
INCIDENTAL FEES FROM PUPILS AND TO PROVIDE A WAIVER OF THESE FEES UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS.

03/08/01
03/12/01
03/20/01
03/22/01
04/17/01
04/18/01
05/23/01
05/30/01
06/12/01
06/12/01
11/15/01

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
Read second time HJ-11

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-23
Read second time SJ-22

Read third time and enrolled SJ-4

Ratified R 84

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 05/30/01
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