South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 03:26:00 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

06/12/01

11/15/01

H*3685 (Rat #0084, Act #0137 of 2001) General Bill, By Hayes and M. Hines

Copies available

Act No. 137

Summary: Dillon County School Districts, to charge and collect incidental fees from pupils

A BILL TO AUTHORIZE SCHOOL DISTRICTS 1, 2, AND 3 OF DILLON COUNTY TO CHARGE AND COLLECT INCIDENTAL FEES FROM PUPILS AND TO PROVIDE A WAIVER OF THESE FEES UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS.

INCIDENTAL TEES TROW FOFIES AND TO FROVIDE A WAIVER OF THESE TEES ONDER C			
	03/08/01	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
	03/12/01	House	Read second time HJ-11
	03/20/01	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
	03/22/01	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-23
	04/17/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
	04/18/01	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-4
	05/23/01		Ratified R 84
	05/30/01		Became law without Governor's signature
	06/12/01		Effective date 05/30/01